Jun 25 2024 (21:05) India Rail Info 1

Kharagpur - Tatanagar MEMU Special/08059 - MEMU - SER
KKQ/Kalaikunda to TATA/Tatanagar Junction
2h 31m - 127 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 20:35 3A |1 0 33 (39 |SER
2 KKQ |Kalaikunda 20:48 20:49 Tm |0 |1 7 74 |62 |SER
3 KSO [Khemasuli 20:55 20:56 im (0 |1 15 |79 |60 |SER
4 |SUA [Sardiha 21:02 21:03 m |0 |1 22 |93 |73 |SER
5 BNB |Banstala 21:08 21:09 Tm (0 |1 30 |64 |81 |SER
6 JGM  {Jhargram 21:16 21:17 Tm |0 |1 38 72 |79 |SER
7 KATB |[Khatkura 21:23 21:24 im (0 |1 45 |84 |86 |SER
8 GII Gidhni 21:30 21:31 im (0 |1 53 |76 |84 |SER
9 KNM |Kanimahuli PH 21:37 21:38 im (0 |1 61 74 (110 |SER
10 |CKU |[Chakulia 21:43 21:44 m |0 |1 67 |77 |123 |SER
11 |KKPR |[Kokpara 21:51 21:52 im |0 |1 76 |81 |[104 |SER
12 |DVM |Dhalbhumgarh 21:59 22:00 Tm |0 |1 86 |72 |115 |SER
13 |GTS |Ghatsila 22:10 22:11 Tm [0 |1 98 |75 |100 |SER
14 |GUD |Galudih 22:19 22:20 im (0 |1 108 |84 |115 |SER
15 |RHE |Rakha Mines 22:25 22:26 im (0 |1 115 |17 |118 |SER
16 |ASB  |Asanboni 22:43 22:44 m |0 |1 119 |87 |123 |SER
17 |SLUR |[Salga Jhari West Cabin  |22:52 22:53 im |0 |1 131 |7 169 |SER
18 |TATA |[Tatanagar Junction 23:20 1 134 |- 159 |SER

Jun 25 2024 (21:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



